



C_TADM55_75^{Q&As}

SAP Certified Technology Associate - System Administration (SAP HANA) with SAP NetWeaver 7.5

Pass SAP C_TADM55_75 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.passapply.com/c_tadm55_75.html

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by SAP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

The message service performs the following tasks in the Java cluster:(More than one answers are true)

- A. Guaranteed message transmission
- B. The applications can lock objects are release locks again.
- C. Communication between different services
- D. Forwarding of messages and requests to all participants (broadcast)
- E. Support for message server failover
- F. It manages the lock table in the main memory and receives requests for setting or releasing 1 locks.

Correct Answer: ACD

QUESTION 2

Which lock mode do you use if you want lock data can be edited only by one user and protects the locked objects against all types of other transactions?

- A. Read locks (lock mode Shared)
- B. Optimistic locks (lock mode Optimistic)
- C. Write locks (lock mode Exclusive)
- D. Enhanced write locks (lock mode exclusive noncumulative)

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 3

You want to install SAP ECC 6.0 as the very first system of your landscape. Which of the following are prerequisites concerning SAP Solution Manager? (Choose three)

- A. SAP Solution Manager must be installed first, otherwise the SAP ECC 6.0 system cannot be installed.
- B. Together with the SAP Solution Manager, a System Landscape Directory (SLD) can be installed.
- C. To install an SAP ECC 6.0 system, a key provided by an SAP Solution Manager is required.
- D. The Solution Manager is part of an SAP ECC 6.0 installation. No additional steps are required.

Correct Answer: ABC

QUESTION 4



When you Choose the System-Wide Setting for DataSources as "GLOBAL" what happened?

- A. Only the specified DataSources are used with DXC
- B. All DataSources are available for use with DXC. When you choose this value, it is no longer possible to execute any BW processes or reports in the source system.
- C. All DataSources are available for use with DXC. When you choose this value, it is possible to execute any BW processes or reports in the source system.
- D. Only the specified clients are used with DXC The remaining clients are available for DataSources to be extracted, transformed and loaded into the PSA of the SAP BW system (typically this is the embedded BW).

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 5

You want to configure the automatic data transfer from an SAP System Landscape Directory (SLD) to the SAP Solution Manager system. Which of the following configuration steps are necessary? (Choose two)

- A. On the SLD system, you need to configure the JCo RFC Provider Service in Visual Administrator.
- B. On the SAP Solution Manager system you need to schedule a periodic data transfer job (Job LANDSCAPE_FETCH). This can be done in transaction SMSY_SETUP.
- C. On the SLD system, you need to trigger an event that starts the data transfer to the SAP Solution Manager system (event START_TRANSFER).
- D. On the SAP Solution Manager system, you need to create a trusted RFC connection of Type "3" to the SLD.

Correct Answer: AB

[Latest C_TADM55_75 Dumps](#)

[C_TADM55_75 PDF Dumps](#)

[C_TADM55_75 Practice Test](#)